COUNTY: SCOTT

Site Information:

Burchfield Elementary
1112 W. Third Avenue
Oneida, TN 37841

Oneida High School
372 N. Main Street
Oneida, TN 37841

Scott Appalachian Industries
591 East Monticello Pike

Huntsville, TN 37756

Scott High School
400 Scott High Drive
Huntsville, TN 37756

Scott County BGC
17025 Alberta Street
Oneida, TN 37841

Contact#:

423-836-3162

423-215-2251

423-663-9300

423-663-2801

423-286-9500

Contact Name:

Cole Hunt

Heath Sexton

Trina Terry

Kelli Alley

Ryan Hoffman

Darren Sexton

Dates Operating:

07/18-7/20

06/06-07/03

06/01-08/05

06/01-06/24

07/18-07/29

06/01-08/05

Meals Served:

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch
Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Days:

M-Wed.

M-Th

M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-F

Meal Times:

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-1:00

9:00-9:30
11:00-11:30
7:30-8:00
11:45-12:45

8:30-9:30
11:30-1:30









